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Statement of Votes Cast 
General Election 
Montrose County 

November 06, 2018 
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups 

Precinct 

County 
Montrose County 

neyisteleU 

Wevt.re 
Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout 

3065843001 1,226 894 894 72.92% 

3065843002 0 869 869 N/A 

3065843003 1,636 958 958 58.56% 

3065843004 1,465 830 830 56.66% 

3065843005 797 552 552 69.26% 

3065843006 1,017 762 762 74.93%' 

3065843007 888 508 508 57.21% 

3065843008 413 225 225 54.48% 

3065843009 1,457 866 866 59.44% 

3065843010 138 92 92 66.67% 

3065843011 186 146 146 78.49% 

3065843012 0 830 830 N/A 

3065843013 0 720 720 N/A 

3065843014 756 512 512 67.72% 

3065843015 21 14 14 66.67% 

3065843016 387 260 260 67.18% 

3065843017 1,093 720 729 66.70% 

3065843018 0 868 868 N/A? 

3065843019 0 782 782 N/A 

3065843020 0 933 933 N/A 

3065843021 0 858 858 N/A 

3065843022 1,090 807 807 , 74.04%' 

3065843023 1,428 999 999 69.96% 

3065843024 1,231 900 900 73.11% 

3065843025 0 984 984 N/A 

3065843026 1,091 856 856 78.46% 

3065843027 0 703 703 N/A 

3065843028 0 857 857 N/A 

Montrose County - Total 16,320 19,314 19,314 118.35% 

Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 6 0 N/A 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 N/A 

County - Total 16,320 19,314 19,314 118.35%; 



Page: 38 of 45 11/20/2018 1:14:28 PM 

Troptosition 112 (Statutory) (Vote for I) 

Precinct > Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843001 859 1,226 3065843001 290 545 835 0 

3065843002 869 0 3065843002 276 567 843 0 

_3065843003 956 1,636 3065843003 399 518 917 0 

3065843004 830 1,465 3065843004 341 452 793 0 

3065843005 55 797 3065843005 97 441 538 

3065843006 762 1,017 3065843006 239 494 733 0 

,3065843007 508 888 3065843007 212 285 497 0 

3065843008 225 413 3065843008 41 183 224 0 

3065843009 866 1,457 3065843009 293 537 830 0 

3065843010 92 138 3065843010 22 68 90 0 

3065843011 146 186 3065843011 46 95 141 0 

3065843012 815 0 3065843012 180 619 799 0 

3065843013 720 0 3065843013 166 531 697 0 

3065843014 512 756 3065843014 188 305 493 0 

3065843015 14 21 3065843015 7 7 14 0 

3065843016 260 387 3065843016 71) 183 253 0 

3065843017 729 1,093 3065843017 226 461 697 0 

3065843018 868 0 3065843018 /77 566 843 0 

3065843019 782 0 3065843019 232 524 756 0 

3065843020 933 0 3065843020 270 636 906 0 

3065843021 858 0 3065843021 234 593 827 0 

3065843022 807 1,090 3065843022 249 524 773 0 

3065843023 999 1,428 3065843023 345 629 974 0 

3065843024 900 1,231 3065843024 331 532 863 0 

3065843025 984 0 3065843025 313 648 961 0 

3065843026 856 1,091 3065843026 269 556 823 0 

3065843027 703 0 3065843027 239 435 1)74 0 

3065843028 857 0 3065843028 156 68 841 0 

Montrose County - Total 19,264 16,320 Montrose County - Total 6,018 12,619 18,637 0 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 

County - Total 
• • 

19,264 16,320 County - Total 6,018 12,619 18,637 
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Teiwri of Olathe Ballot Issue 2A (Vote for 1) 

Precinct > Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843012 186 0 3065843012 101 179 

3065843013 183 0 3065843013 ];',) 48 177 0 

3065843028 33 0 3065843028 15 15 1 30 0 

Montrose County - Total 402 0 Montrose County - Total 245 141 386 0 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 

County - Total 402 0 County - Total 245 141 386 



Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

> Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843012 171 0 3065843012 125 

3065843013 183 0 3065843013 157 

3065843028 33 n 3065843028 26 

Montrose County - Total 387 0 Montrose County - Total 308 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 Cumulative 

Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total  

County - Total 38/ 0 County-Total 308 
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*Towtt of Olathe Ballot Question 2B (Vote for 1) 
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N6rth Fork Ambulance Health Service District Ballot Question 7E (Vote for 1) 

Precinct Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843011 146 126 3065843011 114 25 139 

Montrose County - To U6 

Cumulative 

Cumulative 

Cumulative - Total 

146 186 Montrose County - Total 

Cumulative 

0 Cumulative 

0 Cumulative - Total 

114 25 139 

County - Total 146 186 County - Total 114 25 139 

0 



272 

272 0 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843011 146 

Montrose County - Total 146 

Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 

County - Total 146 

•=e 

186 3065843011 96 89 87 

186 Montrose County - Total 96 89 87 

Cumulative 

0 Cumulative 0 

0 Cumulative - Total 0 

186 County - Total 96 

Precinct > Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

89 87 272 
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NOirth Fork Ambulance Health Service District Directors (Four-Year Terms) (Vote for 3) 
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'North Fork Ambulance Health Service District Directors (Two-Year Terms) (Vote for 2) 

Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

frn  z 

3065843011 146 186 3065843011 100 88 

Montrose County - Total 146 186 Montrose County - Tc 100 88 

Cumulative Cumulative 

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 146 186 County - Total 100 88 

188 0 

188 0 

0 

188 



140 

140 

0 

140 

0 

186 

0 

95 45 

County 

Montrose County 

186 3065843011 

186 Montrose County - Tel a I 

Cumulative 

0 Cumulative 

Cumulative - Total 

County - Total 
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Narth Fork Ambulance Health Service District Ballot Issue 7F (Vote for 1) 

Precinct 

County 

Montrose County 

3065843011 146 

Montrose County - Total 146 

Cumulative 

'Cumulative 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 

County-Total 146 



0 

0 

0' 

0 

0' 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

o 

0 

0 

0 

-MbnIrose Fire Protection District Ballot Issue 7A (Vote for 1) 

Precinct 

,,...  
iti .i.... ti 2: an 

CS. ... 
Q., o 

I= cc > Precinct 

U. 
(1. >- 

County County 

Montrose County Montrose County 

,3065843001 894 1,226 3065843001 455 408 863 

3065843002 850, 0 3065843002 408 420' — 828 

3065843003 958 1,636 3065843003 526 390 916 

3065843004 830: 1,465 3065843004 474 - ' - — 302' 776 

3065843006 762 1,017 3065843006 450 289 . - 739 

.... 
3065843007 508. 888 3065843007 263 ' 219 482 ' 

3065843009 866 1,457 3065843009 456 366 822 ' .....  
3065843014 512 756 3065843014 320 159 479 

3065843017 729 1,093 3065843017 372' 319 691 
.. 

3065843018 868 0 3065843018 463 373 836 

3065843019 741 0 3065843019 351' 354 705 

3065843020 916 0 3065843020 4551 431 886 

3065843021 769 0 3065843021 343' 399 742 .... ...,. 
3065843022 807 1,090 3065843022 457' 326 783 

065843023 999 1,428 3065843023 559 402 961 

065843024 900 1,231 3065843024 542 321 863 

165843025 980' 0 3065843025 522 431 953 
,.. ....,.. 

)65843026 856 1,091 3065843026 494 326' 820 

65843027 697 0 3065843027 349 312 661 
. _. ...,... _. .... 

i5843028 45 0 3065843028 12 32 44 
. . .. 

Montrose County - Total 15,487 14,378 Montrose County - Total 8271 6,579. 14,850 
.. , 

Cumulative Cumulative 

tilative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 

County-Total 15,487 14,378 County-Total 8,271 6,579 14,850 


